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Casualty - London & UK Regions

Amanda Walker +44 (0)7710 848 551
Class Manager amanda.walker@cnahardy.com
Jessica Bridges Alfie King

Underwriting Manager Underwriter

13 Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street +44 (07984 155 491 +44 (0)7526 513 232

London EC3M 3BY jessica.bridges@cnahardy.com alfie.king@cnahardy.com
Ben Navarro-Hunt Emma Grayson
Senior Underwriter Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)7860 393 021 +44 (0)7731 527 878
ben.navarro-hunt@cnahardy.com emma.grayson@cnahardy.com

Daniel Pirozzolo

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7860 661 291
daniel.pirozzolo@cnahardy.com

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on m
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